
USDF Introductory Test A
 (C) Angstadt, 

Fuersten-LiebeAnja Rittling 70.625% 1113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201989

Huckleberry FinnElizabeth King 62.500% 2100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201927

Blitz KriegCorinne Young 59.063% 394.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019147

UnforgettableDeborah Spellman 58.750% 494.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201965

BaylaLesley Harrison 58.438% 593.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019166

Toplands Star AttractionRobin Ragle-Davis 56.563% 690.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201972

Epona MystiqueNardine Bellew 55.625%89.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201920

Callaways Future NewsAlexandra Bowden 49.688%79.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019666

USDF Introductory Test A JR/YR
 (C) Angstadt, 

It's KismetAshlie McLoone 60.000% 196.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201918

Willow Oaks RemingtonElizabeth Gould 59.375% 295.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019135

Huckleberry FinnCharlotte Wadsworth 59.063% 394.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019950

HarryAva Groh 53.438% 485.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201914

Mustang MekaGenevieve Kelly 52.188% 583.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201980

USDF Introductory Test B
 (C) Montana, 

Huckleberry FinnElizabeth King 65.313% 1104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201927

Splash of SassCaroline Kielar 61.875% 299.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201948

UnforgettableDeborah Spellman 60.938% 397.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201965

Epona MystiqueNardine Bellew 60.000% 496.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201920

Blitz KriegCorinne Young 60.000% 496.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019147

Toplands Star AttractionRobin Ragle-Davis 58.750% 594.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201972

BaylaLesley Harrison 58.125% 693.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019166

Callaways Future NewsAlexandra Bowden 51.563%82.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019666

USDF Introductory Test B JR/YR
 (C) Montana, 

Willow Oaks RemingtonElizabeth Gould 70.938% 1113.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019135

It's KismetAshlie McLoone 65.000% 2104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201918

Mustang MekaGenevieve Kelly 64.375% 3103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201980

KyaRiver Studley 60.938% 497.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20197

Lady GodivaMadison Cabucio 60.625% 597.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201971

Sterling Silver.Delanie Cerce 60.313% 696.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019914

Tupalo HoneyDonna Balcius 57.188%91.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20192

HarryAva Groh 51.563%82.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201914

Leadline Dressage Test B
 (C) Angstadt, 

CricketAmeila Gaskell 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder49
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USDF Introductory Test C
 (C) Montana, 

According to GarpRebecca Alves 74.000% 1148.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019557

Epona MystiqueLilah Farino 64.750% 2129.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201954

It's KismetAshlie McLoone 64.000% 3128.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201918

KyaRiver Studley 61.500% 4123.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20197

Lady GodivaMadison Cabucio 59.250% 5118.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201971

UnforgettableDeborah Spellman 58.250% 6116.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201965

USEF Training Level Test 1
 (C) Angstadt, 

Rhythm & BluesLynae Connelly 65.000% 1169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201985

Havanah NightsNicole Mallon 61.154% 2159.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019544

WSR Shesa' LegacyJaycie DiCarlo 59.423% 3154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019588

Winston..Caroline Murphy 59.231% 4154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201966

Soar Like An EagleLeslie Praetsch 58.654% 5152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201968

Splash of SassCaroline Kielar 57.500% 6149.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201948

Thirty SevenSophia Hall 51.154%133.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201994

USEF Training Level Test 1 JR/YR
 (C) Montana, 

American CandyJoelle Camara 61.154% 1159.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201996

Peterbilt 120Ivy Elger 58.846% 2153.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201961

Sterling Silver.Mischa Tomasia 58.462% 3152.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201933

SVF Midnight RavenMakayla Dupe 56.923% 4148.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201976

USEF Training Level Test 1 A
 (C) Montana, 

According to GarpRebecca Alves 70.000% 1182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019557

Dutch ConnectionBrooke Beckwith 64.615% 2168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201998

Spin it BackHannah Jones 63.462% 3165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201995

Tullyard RockAmy Fletcher 62.885% 4163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019943

Sir BromleyKathryn Banner 62.115% 5161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20193

Wicklyn's Leading LadyAmanda Ashley 60.385% 6157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201939

USEF Training Level Test 2
 (C) Angstadt, 

WSR Shesa' LegacyJaycie DiCarlo 63.966% 1185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019588

Rhythm & BluesLynae Connelly 62.759% 2182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201985

Winston..Caroline Murphy 59.483% 3172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201966

Soar Like An EagleLeslie Praetsch 59.138% 4171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201968

Thirty SevenSophia Hall 54.655% 5158.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201994
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USEF Training Level Test 2 A
 (C) Montana, 

Blueandwhite IrelandSusan Adams-Conley 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201917

Sir WhinesalotKatelyn Connors 63.448% 2184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201990

Wicklyn's Leading LadyAmanda Ashley 63.276% 3183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201939

Sir BromleyKathryn Banner 62.414% 4181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20193

Tullyard RockAmy Fletcher 62.069% 5180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019943

USEF Training Level Test 2 JR/YR
 (C) Angstadt, 

American CandyJoelle Camara 59.483% 1172.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201996

Sterling Silver.Mischa Tomasia 58.793% 2170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201933

SVF Midnight RavenMakayla Dupe 58.621% 3170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201976

Peterbilt 120Ivy Elger 56.724% 4164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201957

USEF Training Level Test 3
 (C) Angstadt, 

Cross MatchDawn Briand 65.862% 1191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019120

Times TwoElizabeth Chertavian 63.966% 2185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201947

Blueandwhite IrelandSusan Adams-Conley 62.759% 3182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201917

Sir WhinesalotKatelyn Connors 60.862% 4176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201990

Lintoc Von LazioSarah North 60.517% 5175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20194

RodrigoShaela Collins 60.517% 6175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201916

DevynAshlyn Alves 60.345%175.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

San PrimeroBrenda Wall 56.034%162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201997

USEF First Level Test 1
 (C) Angstadt, 

Cross MatchDawn Briand 61.897% 1179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019120

DevynAshlyn Alves 59.828% 2173.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019556

Times TwoElizabeth Chertavian 57.931% 3168.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201947

AltairSheila Fogaren 56.552% 4164.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201981

USEF First Level Test 2
 (C) Angstadt, 

AltairSheila Fogaren 53.714% 1188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201981

USEF Test of Choice
 (C) Angstadt, 

Felicha CHFAnja Rittling 62.703% 1232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201987

Wilhelm II 121Paula Enos 62.125% 2248.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019326

Quillane RheoAmy Riley 60.541% 3224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019374

De Nira EJRanelle Fisher 58.919% 4218.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201913

Felicha CHFAnja Rittling 58.784% 5217.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201987
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Western Dressage Test of Choice
 (C) Montana, 

You Have No ChoiceMartha Connor 61.429% 1129.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4419

You Have No ChoiceMartha Connor 61.136% 2134.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1419

Skipa Star Bar MCCueMary Jane Murphy 58.750% 3141.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 126

Novice
 (C) Montana, 

Patriot GamesIrene Given 63.810% 1134.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 201815

Patriot GamesIrene Given 62.955% 2138.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Training Test B 201815
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